Part No.

Description

Engine Model

1043823

4P5433

8N2051

1W6753

1W6754

1W6473

7E6807

1117994

1440744

4N6954

1N2992

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR -

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR

GP

AIR

GR-W/GOV

GR

GR

AIR

3116
3116
3204
3304
3304
3304, 3306
3306
3306, 3306B
3306B
3406

3406B

| F720.077 REV.B Quality with Value Guaranteed™

4W6425

7TE7739

1P0028

4N3927

1316679

1647566

Engine Model

COMPRE R

COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSOR AIR’

COMPRESSOR

* Other part no. not included in the list are available.
sales representative if you have any questions.
Part Numbers are used for reference purposes only.

34068
3408
920, 518

966C

C12, 3406E






