

## CTP Air Compressors

## Air Compressors:

CTP Air compressors provide better oil control and cleaner air. They also offer greater reliability and less vibration.

Part No.	Description	Engine Model
1043823	COMPRESSOR GP	3116
4P5433	COMPRESSOR-AIR	3116
8N2051	COMPRESSOR	3204
1W6753	COMPRESSOR GR-W/GOV	3304
1W6754	COMPRESSOR	3304
1W6473	COMPRESSOR GR	3304, 3306
7E6807	COMPRESSOR G	3306
1117994	COMPRESSOR	3306, 3306B
1440744	COMPRESSOR GR	3306B
4N6954	COMPRESSOR AIR	3406
1N2992	COMPRESSOR	3406B

Part No.	Description	Engine Model	
4W6425	COMPRESSOR	3406B	
7E7739	COMPRESSOR AIR	3408	
1P0028	COMPRESSOR	920, 518	
4N3927	COMPRESSOR AIR	966C	
1316679	COMPRESSOR AIR	C12, 3406E	
1647566	COMPRESSOR	C15, 3406E	
* Other part no. not included in the list are available. Please contact your			

\* Other part no. not included in the list are available. Pleas sales representative if you have any questions. Part Numbers are used for reference purposes only.

## Quality with Value Guaranteed™